Specifications are subject to change without notice (29.10.99) 1
• 16-bits µP-based smart power meter
• Measurements of: W, Wavg, VA, VAr, PF, Wh, VAh, VArh,
Imax (among the phases), Vdelta avg, VL1-N, VL2-N,
VL3-N, Hz L1.
• TRMS measurement of distorted waves (voltage/current)
• All configuration functions selectable by
built-in key-pad

1st output/input
2nd output
Ordering Key SPT-DINAV51DXA X
16-bit µP-based smart power
meter with a built-in configu-
ration key-pad. The house is
for DIN-rail mounting and
ensures a degree of protecti-
on (front) of IP 50
Current and Voltage Controls
Smart Power Meter
Type SPT-DIN
Type Selection
Measurement
1: One phase, three-
phase system
(3 or 4 wires, balan-
ced load)
3: Three phase system
(3 or 4 wires, unba-
lanced load)
Range code
AV1: 100/√3/100 VAC-1 AAC
(max. 130/√3 (L-N)/
130 V (L-L) - 1.2 A) 1)
AV3: 100/√3/100 VAC-5 AAC
(max. 130/√3 (L-N)/
130 V (L-L) - 6 A) 1)
AV4: 250/433 VAC - 1 AAC
(max. 300 V (L-N)/
520 V (L-L) - 1.2 A) 1)
AV5: 250/433 VAC - 5 AAC
(max. 300 V (L-N)/
520 V (L-L) - 6 A)
(standard)
Power supply
A: 24 VAC, -15% +10%,
50/60 Hz 1)
B: 48 VAC, -15% +10%,
50/60 Hz 1)
C: 115 VAC, -15% +10%,
50/60 Hz 1)
D: 230 VAC, -15% +10%,
50/60 Hz (standard)
Auxiliary output
X: No output (standard)
D: Alarm set-point, static,
AC type 1)
P: Pulse, static,
DC type 1)
1st output/input
D: 3 digital inputs
(managed only by
means of the serial
communication) 1)
A: Analogue output,
20 mADC (standard)
B: Analogue output,
±10 mA 1)
C: Analogue output,
±5 mA 1)
V: Analogue output,
10 VDC 1)
U: Analogue output,
0 to ±1 VDC 1)
2nd output
X: No output (standard)
S: Serial output, RS 485
multidrop bidirec-
tional 1)
A: Analogue output,
20 mADC 1)
B: Analogue output,